

## Fisher-Price Collectors Club

## **Membership Application**

Come and Join the Club!

Welcome to the club! This application is for a year-long membership to the Fisher-Price Collectors Club, a group of people who enjoy, promote, and preserve toys made by the Fisher-Price Toy Company. The club is a registered non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. Our website is http://www.fpclub.org and we also have a Facebook page (just search for "Fisher-Price Collectors Club"). The dues for a year are \$25; dues are used to promote club activities (such as publishing the newsletter and expenses for our convention) and contribute to our charitable efforts. After sending in this application, you will receive a welcome packet, plus any prior newsletters (called the "Gabby Goose") if you are joining mid-year. The newsletter is sent out 3 times a year; Membership renewals are mailed out mid-summer. Welcome aboard!

varne:	
Street Address:	
City:	State:
ip Code:	Phone:
	ges, but it's certainly OK if you don't have one!) to Collect?
	to contest:

## MAIL:

To join the club, just print and fill out this application! Mail this application to the address below, along with a check or money order for \$25. Checks can be made payable to "FPCC" or "Fisher-Price Collectors Club". Upon receipt, you will receive a welcome package. Thank you for joining the club!

Jeanne Kennedy c/o Fisher-Price Collectors Club 1840 N. Signal Butte Road Mesa, AZ 85207

Last Updated: July 2023 www.fpclub.org